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Class 

. 
Macro 

Budget 
Variazioni 

Budget 
Budget 

Impegnato 
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prop. 

Delibera 
Delibera 

nr. 
Importo 

Disponibile 

dae. 
null 

7.975.000,00 
0,00 

2.405.336,48 
3.211.275,85 

44 
34.160,00 
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